1
Littelfuse.com
© 2023 Littelfuse, Inc.
052323-A
Description
Ideal for use as the main unit on small vehicles or for accessory
circuits and overflow circuits from your main power distribution
module (PDM), the compact HWB12 Series 58 V 135 A Hard-

Fuse Type: MINI Fuse, MINI Circuit Breaker,
4-Pin SPST and 5-Pin SPDT Relays
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION HOUSING MOUNTING
HOLE
MOUNTING
METHOD
PDM33001ZXM Six-Component MINI® Hard-Wired Waterproof DC Power Distribution
Box with Clear Cover
Black Thermoplastic Base 94-V0,
Clear Cover 94-V2 - Without mounting
bracket
PDM33002ZXM Six-Component MINI® Hard-Wired Waterproof DC Power Distribution
Box with Black Cover
Black Thermoplastic Base 94-V0,
Clear Cover 94-V2 - Without mounting
bracket
PDM33003ZXM Six-Component MINI® Hard-Wired Waterproof Power Distribution
Box with Clear Cover & Straight Bracket
Black Thermoplastic Base
94-V0, Clear Cover 94-V0 6.5 Mounting bracket
ø6.5
PDM33004ZXM Six-Component MINI® Hard-Wired Waterproof Power Distribution
Box with Black Cover & Straight Bracket
Black Thermoplastic Base
94-V0, Clear Cover 94-V0 6.5 Mounting bracket
ø6.5